
Small shooters probably won’t like this very large pistol, but it was
a little more accurate at 25 yards than a .357 Magnum revolver.

Warranty: One Year

Black
69 oz.
10.75 in.
6.00 in.
6.00 in.
8.50 in.

9 rds.
Rubber
3.75 in.
1.41 in.
2.62 in.
3.50 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Mag. Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$1,099MRI Desert Eagle, .357 Mag.


