MRI Desert Eagle, .357 Mag. Retail				Retail Price\$1,099
SPECIFICATIO	DNS	Warrant	y: One Year	A Statistics
Metal Finish Weight (empty)	Black 69 oz.	Mag. Capacity Grip Material	9 rds. Rubber	
Overall Length	10.75 in.	Length.	3.75 in.	
Overall Height	6.00 in.	Width	1.41 in.	and the property of the second second
Barrel Length	6.00 in.	Depth	2.62 in.	
Sight Radius	8.50 in.	Trigger Reach	3.50 in.	

Small shooters probably won't like this very large pistol, but it was a little more accurate at 25 yards than a .357 Magnum revolver.